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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 20/01/2026 Shamna Beevi S CHIRATHALAKKAL VEEDU, VAVARA AMBALAM, 
POTHENCODE, POTHENCODE P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695584

 

2 20/01/2026 Fanza Beegum S S 18/399-1 SAF MAHAL, MANNOORKONAM, 
MANNOORKONAM P O, MANNOORKONAM, 

NEDUMANGAD, 695541

 

3 20/01/2026 Sainaba Beevi THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU, VEMBAYAM, 
MANICKAL, KUTHIRAKULAM, NEDUMANGAD, 

695615

 

4 20/01/2026 Jayalakshmi S HARI VILASOM, KUTHIRAKULAM, MANICKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM, NEDUMANGADU, 695615

 

5 20/01/2026 AFNA J MANNATH, NETTA, NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD P O, NEDUMANGAD, 695541

 

6 20/01/2026 Shajahan MANNATH, NETTA, NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD P O, NEDUMANGAD, 695541

 

7 20/01/2026 Sreevidya P S 13/738 VEENA BHAVAN, KULKOTTUKONATHU 
MUKALIL, VETTINADU, VATTAPPARA, 

NEDUMANGAD, 695028
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8 20/01/2026 Kavitha V 21/651 navami, Kulamvettivila, Nedumon, Kallayam, 
Nedumangad, 695043

 

9 20/01/2026 Shaiju S S Shiju Bhavan, Karamoodu .Booth.No.200, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

10 20/01/2026 SARADA A Shaiju Bhavan, Karamoodu, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangad, 695043

 

11 20/01/2026 Anila L B LITTILE FLOWER, KALLIDANCHI, VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, NEDUMANGADU, 695028

 

12 20/01/2026 Monisha Mohan Rohini Bhavan, Vengode, Kudavoor, Kudavoor, 
Nedumangadu, 695313

 

13 20/01/2026 Omana Michabhumi ,pezhumoodu, Pezhumoodu, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

14 20/01/2026 ASHOK KUMAR B Michabhumi,pezhumoodu, Pezhumood, Vattappara, 
Kallayam, Nedumangad, 695043

 

15 20/01/2026 Jismi Rasheed S A JODHEIZ, VEMBAYAM, MANICKAL, VEMBAYAM, 
NEDUMANGAD, 695615

 

16 20/01/2026 NAVAMI ANIL Nambad, Nambad,Booth.No.200, Vattappara, Kallayam, 
Nedumangad, 695043

 

17 20/01/2026 SAJAD M Fathimath, 10th Stone, Nedumangad, Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695541

 

18 20/01/2026 Malu S Bethel house, Chekkakonam, Karakulam, Azhicode, 
Nedumangad, 695564

 

19 20/01/2026 SHAMEER S SHABEER MANZIL, CHENAVILA, VENGODE, 
KUDAVOOR P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695313
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20 20/01/2026 LATHA V ll/369,Pranavam, Kunnathoor,Njatadivaram, Vattappara, 
Vattappara, Nedumangad, 695028

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


